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of Racine

Histord GLSUH  ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Account Master | Budgetby Year |

Account Sum

Account Master
i Current Yesr 01 Encumt Delag |

Accomt® 10311

60,5610

Account Name PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

Mext Sereen

Type S EXPENDITURE

As of Oste [EETRVEA |

Act
Curreni Balance
MTD Debits
Credils
YTD Debits
Credits

ounting Enlries
£3.518.77+
16.397.33+
0-
$3.518.77+
0-

ATTORNEY Slalus A ACTIVE
Budgel Entries
Original Budget 57.200.00+
Carry Over Ensumbrance 0+
Budget Adjustments 0+
Revised Budget 57.200.00+
Expended YTD 53.518.77+
Encumbered 0+
Available Balance 3.681.23+
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